
Data Glosowa ia: 2023-01-11 

protok61? XLVI 

ZAEbert Jaroslaw 

Kolpaczewski Piotr ZA I 
I 

Bafeltowska Hanna ZA 

Oporski Adam ZA I 
W~drowski Ryszard ZA I 

Wieslawa ZA.i 
Zawadzka Anna ZA 

Caliliski Marek WSTRZYMAI: SIt:; L 

Konieczek Aneta ZA i 
Sencerz Slawomir ZA I 
Wi'lcek J6zef ZA I 
Sotkiewicz Ewa ZA I 

Glosowano: 

za: 12 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~ : 0 
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Uchwal.321 

Ebert Jaroslaw 

Bafeltowska Hanna 

ZA 

Data G~osowan a: 2023-01-11 

ZA I 
Wiqcek J6zef ZA I 

KoIpaczewski Piotr ZA 
I 

I 
Konieczek Aneta ZA 

.~dn -" . Ryszard 

Sotkiewicz Ewa 

ZA 

ZA 
J 
I 

Witaszek Wieslawa ZA I 
Sencerz Slawomir ZA I 
Zawadzka Anna 

Galinski Marek 

ZA 

ZA 
i 
I 

Oporski Adam ZA I 

Glosowano: 

za: 12 

przeclw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~ : 0 I 
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I 

Dala Glosowania· 2023-01-11 

Uchwala 322 

Ebert Jaroslaw 

W~drowski Ryszard 

ZA 

ZA 

Wi'lcek J6zef ZA 

Kolpaczewski Piotr 

Bafeltowska Hanna 

ZA 

ZA 

Q'l liriski Marek ZA 

Sotkiewicz Ewa 

Witaszek Wieslawa 

ZA 

ZA 

I 

Sencerz Slawomir ZA 

Konieczek Aneta ZA 

Zawadzka Anna 

Oporski Adam 

ZA 

ZA 

Glosowano: 

za: 12 

przeciw: 0 

wstrzymalo si~ : 0 
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